
High Holiday Schedule

Rosh Hashanah

Evening Services
Community Dinner

Morning Services
Childrens Room
Shofar Blowing
Holiday  Lunch
Sweet Room

Tashlich at the Beach
Kids XTreme Fun 
Evening Services
Community Dinner

Morning Services
Childrens Room
Shofar Blowing
Community Lunch

Adult Education
Eve. Services/ Havdalah

Kol Nidrei
Childrens Program

Morning Services
Childrens Room
Yizkor Memorial Service
Ask the Rabbi
Mincha Service
Neilah Service
Childrens Room
Buffet Break-fast

6:30 PM
7:30 PM

10:00 AM

11:30 AM
1:30 PM

4:30 PM
4:30PM
6:30 PM
7:30 PM

  10:00 AM
10:00AM
11:30 AM

1:30 PM

5:30 PM
6:30 PM

 

6:30 PM
                          6:30PM

10:00AM
10:00AM

approx. 12:00PM
5:00PM
5:30PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
7:00 PM

Grande Hall Upper Level
Grande Hall Upper Level

Grande Hall Upper Level
Grande Hall 
Grande Hall Upper Level
Hotel Vista Lawn   
Grande Hall

Beach
Beach
Hotel Del
Hotel Del

Grande Hall Upper Level
Grande Hall
Grande Hall Upper Level
Hotel Vista Lawn

Grande Hall Upper Level
Grande Hall Upper Level

Crown Room 
Coronet Room

Crown Room
Garden Room
Crown Room
Crown Room
Crown Room
Crown Room
Garden Room
Crown Room

בס״ד

Rosh Hashanah Eve  -  Sunday, Sept. 29th

1st Day of Rosh Hashanah  -  Monday, Sept. 30th

2nd Day of Rosh Hashanah  -  Tuesday, Oct. 1st

Yom Kippur Eve  -  Tuesday, October 8th

Yom Kippur  -  Wednesday, October 9th

CHABAD of CORONADO
1300 Orange Ave #120-130  |   Coronado, CA 92118   |   (619) 365-4728   |   www.ChabadCoronado.com

Yom Kippur

Chabad of Coronado’s

At the Hotel Del Coronado


