CHABAD OF CORONADO'S HIGH HOLIDAY SCHEDULE AT THE HOTEL DEL CORONADO

Rosh Hashanah

Rosh Hashanah Eve - Sunday, Sept. 29th

6:30 PM Evening Services Grande Hall Upper Level
7:30 PM Community Dinner Grande Hall Upper Level

1st Day of Rosh Hashanah - Monday, Sept. 30th

10:00 AM	Morning Services	Grande Hall Upper Level
	Childrens Room	Grande Hall
11:30 AM	Shofar Blowing	Grande Hall Upper Level
1:30 PM	Holiday Lunch	Hotel Vista Lawn
	Sweet Room	Grande Hall
4:30 PM	Tashlich at the Beach	Beach
4:30PM	Kids XTreme Fun	Beach
6:30 PM	Evening Services	Hotel Del
7:30 PM	Community Dinner	Hotel Del

2nd Day of Rosh Hashanah - Tuesday, Oct. 1st

10:00 AM	Morning Services	Grande Hall Upper Level
10:00AM	Childrens Room	Grande Hall
11:30 AM	Shofar Blowing	Grande Hall Upper Level
1:30 PM	Community Lunch	Hotel Vista Lawn
5:30 PM	Adult Education	Grande Hall Upper Level
6:30 PM	Eve. Services/ Haydalah	Grande Hall Upper Level

Yom Kippur

Yom Kippur Eve - Tuesday, October 8th

6:30 PM	Kol Nidrei	Crown Room
6:30PM	Childrens Program	Coronet Room

Yom Kippur - Wednesday, October 9th

10:00AM	Morning Services	Crown Room
10:00AM	Childrens Room	Garden Room
approx. 12:00PM	Yizkor Memorial Service	Crown Room
5:00PM	Ask the Rabbi	Crown Room
5:30PM	Mincha Service	Crown Room
6:00PM	Neilah Service	Crown Room
6:00PM	Childrens Room	Garden Room
7:00 PM	Buffet Break-fast	Crown Room